/;\w\ PURBASTHALI COLLEGE

N/ DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
2 Vill + P.O:-Parulia, Dist:- Purba Burdwan, Pin No-713513

Visit us : www.purbasthalicollege.com

Date: 22/04/2023

NOTICE

This is to inform all the students of Purbasthali College that the Department of Education is going 1o arrange
a field Project work on “Sarva Shiksha Avijan” from 1 may, 2023. Through this field work, the students
will get a clear understanding of Sarva Shiksha Avijan Programme, as well as get an incentive to know of
real life. The duration of the programme will be completed within two months. On successful completion of
the Programme certificates will be provided. All the students are requested come to the college and attend
the Programme positively.

For further details, feel free to contact the departmental faculty members.

for" Pr@A

Head of Department Principal
Purbasthali College
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Project Supervisor ~ Principal |
Dept. Education
Purbasthali College



PURBASTHALI COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
FIELD PROJECT DETAILS

Deep Mondal

Nandita Rajbanshi
Bishnu Prasad
Chakraborty
Pranay Nandi

| Asim Mondal
Sanchita Ghosh

 Saheli Sutradhar
Trina Ghosh
Debashis Halder

“Sahana Khatun
Riya Bag

Supriya Mondal
Masida Monoara Khatun

Kanika Das

Ismatara Khatun
Saraswati Ghorami
PINKI DAS
'SARMISTHA GHOSH

Field Project
on
Sarva Siksha Avijan
SUPERVISOR NAME- Dr. Sukla Bhattacharyya

STUDENTS NAME

202101022444
202101022422

202101022452
202101022418
202101022468
202101022466
202101022435
202101022425
202101022464
202101022461
202101022480
| 202101022440
202101022433
202101022431

| 202101022470

202101022915
202101022778

SUKHI GHOSH

ABHIK PAL

| 202101022816

23 [ PIUDAS

BIKRAM SARKAR
HABIB SK

LAXMI SOREN )

RIYA PAL

202101022113
1 202101023053
202001018532

| REGISTRATION | SCHOOL NAME

202101022813

| 202101022896
_| 202101023061

TUHIN MONDAL

202101022494

27 | NASRIN KHATUN

28 | SUJATA DAS

202101022878
202101022709

29 | PAYEL SARKAR

202101022807

Samudragarh Iigh
School

Jaluidanga G.C.P, Balika
Vidyalaya

Principal
Purbasthali College
Parulia, Burdwan



30 | RAKMI DAS | v |202101022678 ]
(31 |1 W’S"N'*Ul TR Bl [t e Y 5 128 il
32 | PRIVA BISWAS v 1202101022897 7
33 | RECMITAADMIKARY v 202101022738 ;
34 | MINA BISWAS v |202101022%25 :
35 | BISMAL RUIDAS v 202101022639 l
36 | BISWANT RUIDAS v 202101022941 |
37 | MOJBUL SEIKH v 202101022669 PARULIA KULA

38 | RIADUTTA v 202101021021 KAMINI HIGH

39 | SMITAMALDAR IV 202101022745 SCHOOL

40 | PRAKRITI BISWAS W 202101022584 ;
41 | JAMIL SEKH % 202101022557 '
42 | SAMIBA KHATUN v 1202101022882
|43 | JAYA MAJUMDAR V202101022671
|44 [ HADUAKHATUN | v 1202101022658
145 | Susmita Das__ V| 202101022846
| 46 | Puja Mondal v 202101022092
47 | Kalyan Biswas \Y 202101022689 ¥

| 48 | Nabamita Mondal \% 202101022770

| 49 | Chandan Hansda Y 202101022593

|50 |LakshmiDas | v 1202101022705

51 | Sagor Hembram % 202101022939

|52 | Asmina Khatun v 202101022546 Lakshmipur F. P School

' 53 | Morjina Khatun v 202101022750

54 | Jayed Hossen Mondal | v 202101022674

SS | Mou Mundan v 202101022674

56 | Surmila Murmu v 202101023087

57 | Gokul Biswas v 1202101022629 |

58 | Ratna Mondal v 202101022895

?9_7 Kaberi Das v 202101022685

'60 Avijit Ghosh V202101022547

BiswautGhosh | IV 1202101022581 e =R

TPrakash Chowdhury v | 202101022823

63  Pnianka Mahato v 202101022838 |

64 | Puja Das 1% 202101022844 |

65 | Lipika Barui v 202101022711

66  Jiyarul Seikh 1Y 202101022681 !
67 | Kansina Khatun v 202101022692 |
68 | Khokan Ghosh v 202101022695 Nilmoni Brahmachari

69 | Hasan Sckh v 202101022641 institution

70 | Subhajit Murmu v 202101023041

71 | Surant Das 1% 202101023086

72 | Nuralo Khatun \Y 202101022784

73 | Sanaka Das v 202101022967 ;
74 | Tapas) Dey v 202101023107 |
75 | Mousumi Khatun v | 202101022758 '
776 | Alorani Das v 202101022511 i
77 |SudipRuidas | W ___j202101023047 |
Ly |
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78 | Ranjit Halder \% 202101022892
79 | Dwip Mondal v 202101022620
' 80 | Arun Ghosh 1\ 202101022533
81 | Debi Howladar v 202101022609
82 | Rumpa Khatun 1% 202101022924
83 | Smriti pal Y 202001005216
84 | Ranapratap Chowdhury \% 202101022888 -
| 85 | Nimai Biswas \Y 202101022781 o
86 | Ratul Das V202101022896 | ::’;22?“’3" el
87 | Saraswati Murmu \% 202101022981
88 | Suprabhat Karmakar \% 202101023075
89 | Monimesh Majhi v 202101022748
90 | Sahina Khatun [\ 202101022941
91 | Suvo Rajbanshi v 202101023100
92 | Parul Khatun 1% 202101022803
| 93 | Samion Unnasa Khatun v
. 202101022961
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Supervisor Signature

Project Supervisor
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PURBASTHALI COLLEGE

Department of Education(Hons.)
Project on sarva shiksha Abhiyan

Topic : (‘:91.6&{) . A Date :
SINO. Name Univ. Roll No Signature of Students T
~ 1 |peer MONDAL 20813022423 | 210113000015| Deed  mamd ol
N 2 |NANDITA RAJBANSHI 20928 1p 22 &4 | 210113000032 Novmdida R ad\s g S\
0204723 [BISHNU PRASAD CHAKRABORTY 422| 210113000011 BISTINU_ Prasay — O nakaki i
w4 [PRANAY NANDIfO 210)0 D & 4'52_ 210113000039 ]}mﬂcﬁ Nﬁy;c},’
M 5 |AsIM MONDALZ0210 (6 22 412 | 210113000007 Agicm WMesrndald
"M 6 |SANCHITA GHOSH9021010224 68 | 210113000053 QONChito (thadh
V[ 7 [SAHEL SUTRADHAR 202000 224 ¢ > | 210113000051 Suhele aofrodha
~ 8 |TRINA GHOSH Qoq.tom_lt;ss’ 210113000070 [Pt szz[uj%[z
v 9 |DEBASHIS HALDER wuovou;»’ 210113000013 Deb@g\ms H(LMU’L
10 [SAHANA KHATUN202101022.5 £& | 210113000050 S((l-,,ma }( ) Gj}())’l
11 |RIYABAG  An2jo[022 46'1 210113000047 P\%jo* (e
~) 12 |supriva MONDALgo 1010 22880 | 210113000065 SUPPIYe premd edd
U 13 |masiDA MOROARA KHATUN Yo | 210113000028 W@Sﬁ;&l MW[O@‘J(@\ (émﬁﬁlm
14 |KANIKA DAS 206 21010 3 2- 433 | 210113000021 0‘"” a bag -
vt 15 |ISMATARA KHATUN 02j0 10222 3| | 210113000019 'IS'“{»([C(U 1 /Jcﬁ h
"716 [sARASWATI GHORAMI 22 470 | 210113000055] D070/ coadi oo
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Signature of Supervisor
Project Superviso:

Dept. Education
Purbasthali College
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Signature of Principal
Principas
Purbasthali College
Parulia, Burdwan
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(¥ PURBASTHALI COLLEGE
vﬁ.v - i Department of Education(Hons.)
S Project on sarva shiksha Abhiyan
Group: B
Date:
SINO. Name Univ. Roll No , Signature of Students
A1 |pinkiDAS 2021006227015 | 210413010248 (A DW(S -
2 |sarmisTHARROSE 10 22778 | 10413010380] © O0iStha G toSH
3 |sukHi GHOsH2021010 22913 1 510413010443 Mﬁf/ﬁbﬂ
4 |ABHIKPAL 90 2l01622816 | 210413010005 /U)’Uk %l
L5 |BIKRAM SARKAR 2 6210[62229¢] 210413010060 Hal rg ey Saes\L oy
< ® |HABIBSK 3P 9] 0lp230L] 210413010108 Ha/b,%f k
— 7 |PIUDAS 2p210lD 3911 3 210413010251 RA/L ANy
48  [LAXMISOREN 8D9) 810 23053 | 210413010168 LA™\ Sorén
479 |RYAPAL 0 9pof0| 85 30 | 210413010329 Prak Dad
10 [1usin MONDAL 9090 10 29494 | 210413010486] T Uhi 1 Mohdod
A 11 [NASRIN KHATUN 9091610 228 78 | 210413010221]  Naedcs, K haliim
12 |suATADAS 9091010 097 09 | 210413010434 KTy G)qQ—
+ 13 |PAYEL SARKARZ D 2|0 15 9296 F| 21041301024 Prvel  Swthkryy
1 |RAKHIDASD09)01D22 87§ | 210413010299 Rakhi Des
//1’5’ JAYSHRI PAUL20210|0 992 €] % 210413010138 :\\-Mgﬂ)u' (POU(
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Signature of Supervisor

Project Supervisor
Dept. Education
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PURBASTHALI COLLEGE
Department of Education(Hons.)
Project on sarva shiksha Abhiyan
Group: C
Date:
SINO. Name Univ. Roll No Signature of Students -
1 [SUSMITADAS 9 9)6 10 22844 | 210413010470 ﬁ(,k_s‘r'\\id“’\ Dﬂ/ﬂ
2 |PUJA MONDAL 20021010 2509 2| 210413010278] PR M
3 [PRIVABISWAS 20216102289 7 | 210413010264 ?pi\{a @\WWM
4 |RECHITA ADHIKARY 26 9 01622%2%210413010315 N CW
> [MINA BISWAS20210[0 292 2.5~ | 210413010195| Mma B',’;WM e
© _[BISHALRUIDAS 93 9]0 1097659 | 210413010064 Bicha Kuidal
! [BISWAIIT RUIDAS 911 0.9 9 941 | 210413010069 P Lo ﬁ)mi Rudana
S |MOJIBUL SEIKH 962/0[029 ££9 | 210813010199 Mool el
° |RIADUTTA 9521010 2302 | 210413010317 ﬂ(/ CAD
10. SMITA HALDAR 20210 10 227441 210413010409 < wita Hal C\‘WY
U1 [PRAKRITI BISWAS % 62 | 0 1222585 210413010259 hakp if g(/%woj
i; JAMIL SEKH 20,218 J0 29 5% 210413010133 T&LW Co I |n
SAHIBA KHATUN 21210 1022 882 | 2104130103 =
14 [java MAJUMDAR‘QM‘D,L\QfZ’ 210413010122 &:\/2111 bo Sp 4 Lmﬁ )|
Eot —H

HADIA KHATUN 20 2160 22 L5 8
o N 20 NoloR2 e & |
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PURBASTHALI COLLEGE

Department of Education(Hons.)
Project on sarva shiksha Abhiyan

Group: D
Date:
SINO. Name Univ. Roll No Signature of Students
1 [KALYANI BISWAS 96 910/0 22685 | 210413010151 KalYams Bshh/od
2 |NABANITA MONDAL 90aj0j0 927370 210413010217  Nubpoifa  Mamdat
3 |CHANDAN HANSDA 0210}0 22 593 210413010073 ehardtn H-angda
4 |LAKSHMI DASQ021016 92705~ | 210413010165 Lol{,&\m* D oh
> _|SAGAR HEMBRAM 20210 10 22939 | 210413010346 S,cfz,-a,p HembPam
© |ASMINA KHATUN g621016 22576 | 210413010041|"” Paynina \Lho&m
7 |MORJINA KHATUN 202/016 29350 | 210413010203 Moyo) lMK\\G\j\L‘K
8 |JAYED HOSSEN MONBAL 2 - T Y 210413010137 {Y‘a“)SQA Hossen Mo uda
9 [MOUMUNDARI 28210/ 22354 | 210413010206] M ol MU A
10 |SURMILA MURMU 98912 023087 | 210413010466 EJ?AQ«V\A;,\\G MUA ywmn
11 |GOKUL BISWAS 9p9)ote 22 £29 | 210413010103 610 (24 B(C wlis
12 [RATNA MONDAL 955 0409 9 995" | 210413010313 0D Mord L
13 |[KABERI DAS ,zezyo(oz_}, 68 5™ | 210413010147 4 Do%
14 |AVUIT GHOSH 021010 22 54 F | 210413010042 AVt G o sh )
15 |BISWAJIT GHOSH 26240102258 | | 210413010503 'B)"{,Z“,-\mv/[{ @11‘/]0%%
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U
Signature of Supervisor
Project Supervisor

Dept. Education
Purbasthali Cellega

M

Signature of Principal
Principa;
Purbasthali College
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2o PURBASTHALI COLLEGE
v Department of Education(tons.)
Project on sarva shiksha Abhiyan
Group: E
Date:

SINO. Name Univ. Roll No Signature oflatudents
1 _ 1 |praKASH cHOWDHURY PR “ 87 3 | 110413010258 Prakarh cAswahuwty
12 [PRIYANKA MAHATO 209101022 838 | 210413010270 T2 «/ﬂ%'l/cp Mo

3 [PUIADAS 2091010 228 4¢ 210413010276 pm a Dan

4 |UPIKA BARUI D6 910 10 22 F91 | 210413010170 bPJ oy &wu@ .

5 |IVARULSEIKH 2810 jc 2268 | | 210413010143 D'J' A R T k
6 |KARISINA KHATUN 22100622 £9 2..| 210413010154 Kan igine IThaSUn
7 |KHOKAN GHOSH 2s21010 22695~ | 210413010157| K ho Ko n U2 hosh

8 |HASANSEKHaeajele 2204 | | 210413010111 H&M s

9 _|SUBHAIIT MURMU 2021010236 4| | 210413010424| UL Lz 11 [Mus wi U
10 |SURAJIT DAS 20 2)0 10 2308 £ 210413010464] . S, pnrsiT Dat>

11 |NURALO KHATUN 262]o 10 2278¢ | 210413010226 7

12 |SANAKA DAS 202)0fp 22 96 F | 210413010363| SANAKA DA<

13 |1APASI DEY2b2jolo 23 |0} 210413010481 'TZEPG%\ Dexy

14 |[MOUSUMI KHATUN269/010 2258 | 210413010209| M 0001 m1 il mliom

15 |ALORANI DAS 28 2/0)0225 ] 210413010017| RAOmowi Do/

Signature of Supervisor
Project Supervisor

Dept. Education
Purbasthali Cc. »un
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Signature of Principal
Principai
Purbasthali College
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PURBASTHALI COLLEGE

Department of Education(Hons.)
Project on sarva shiksha Abhiyan

Group: F

s

PV

Date:

SINO.

Name

Univ. Roll No

Signature of Students

-

SUDIP RUIDAS 269 B10 230 47

210413010430

G Lo 11‘)()0&

RANJIT HALDER 20210162299 2.

210413010310

:Q{nf["f‘ l‘(«/dcy\

DWIP MONDAL 91 9)0 1222 62°

210413010097

f}v&f? tVLJN\vL(AL\\

ARJUN GHOSH 26 92]0j6 22 53 3

210413010032

6‘-\3}\1 N ahafh

DEBI HOWLADAR 222010 22 £09

210413010087

Nell ot C’[ & dan

RUMPA KHATUN 2021010 9999y

210413010336

RumPo_ Knafin

SMRITI PAL 20900 )60 5 2 16

210413010410

b ek

Ol |IN]loao|lns|lw]Ne

RANAFPRATAP CHOWBHURY

210413010307

f-\’l Pl"?m[f’ﬁ ( [mu\d[m("tlk'

NIMAI BISWAS §02]DI0 223 8 |

210413010223

Wirndeal  BdswoS

[y
o

RATUL DAS 90 2|0t 0 90 29 (.

210413010314

Rafd Das

[y
-

S?ﬁgsa\)AQI 'Nlou&lala &

210413010374

f/ A \7 v~ S~ 1~ A vV

-
L]

SUPRABHAT KARNIAKAR >

210413010456

Suprabhod Kanwakan

ey
w

MONIMESH MAJHI 2021610 2974

210413010201

Wovimmesin M 3

-
F=

SAHINA KHATUN 90910102294 )

210413010351

Sahimo Khakuon

[
wv

SUVO RAJBANSHI 902100 23] 80>

210413010478

U0 HaaponNZ i

[
(=2}

PARUL KHATUN 202 0j® 2280 %

210413010240

Bl K

aalin |

-
~

SAMION UNNASA KHATUN

210413010361

OSmion [hnaha Koty .

202010 22 9¢ |
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Signature of Supervisor

Project Supervisor

Dept. Education
Purbasthati Cellzge

W

Signature of Principal
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Purbasthalj College

Parulia, Burdwan




Students report

Our project name is Sarva Siksha Avijan. We have gone to the different schools in six groups to
collect data for our project. The first time we got permission from the headmaster or
headmistress for our field work with the school students. We have gone to the schools like,
Samudragarh High School, Jaluidanga G.C.P. Balika Vidyalaya, Parulia Kula Kamini High
School, Lakshmipur F. P. School, Nilmoni Brahmachari Institution, Purbasthali Krishnath F.P.
School.

We submitted the project report. In this report we pointed out the following these aspects like,
certificate, acknowledgment, introduction, SSA introduction, aims of SSA, objectives,
characteristics, importance of school education, 86 amendment, strategies, scheme part, padha
bharat badha barat, provision, impact, Flagship program, merit, demerit, financial benefit,
achievement, conclusion, bibliography.

Under this, India making free and compulsory education. This is for the children between the
ages of 6 to 14. We are able to consus the school students for ensure that every child has access
to advance primary and elementary education.The program focuses on reducing gender and
social disparities in education. For the effect of spreading equal opportunities for all.

W Project Supervisor

Principai Dept. Education
Purbasthali College Purbesthali College

Parulia, Burdwan
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PURBASTHALI COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
PROJECT ON SARVA SIKSHA ABHIYAN
Supervisors report

Our project name is Sarva Siksha Avijan. We completed this project within two
months. After completing the project we found some facts. In the project of Sarva
Siksha Avijan the college students collected data through field work in six schools.
Then they try to knowing the background of the surveyed schools students the
college students selected twenty students under Purba Burdwan area. The college
students used interview and enquiry widely in this study.

Elementary also that primary education plays important role towards the entire
education system. It is mainly considered as the base or foundation of the
educational system. Secondary and Higher Secondary education depends on
primary and elementary education. Many problems are arises in primary education.
Indian government made some policies, programs for the advancement and
upgradetion of elementary and primary education.

So, it the responsibility both from the teachers and society as well as custodians to
fulfills the basic needs and requirements of the children at primary and elementary
level. The age group of 6 to 14 years the progress and extension of reflects with
reference to bodily, intellectually, communally, religiously and passionate etc. A
teacher can lead the students to bring a responsible citizen with understanding the
progressive features at this stage and helps to provide chances to build a well-
adjusted personality throughout the life.

List of Students
SL | STUDENTS NAME SEMESTER | REGISTRATION | scHOOL NAME
1 | Deep Mondal v 202101022427 '
2 | Nandita Rajbanshi v 202101022444
3 | Bishnu Prasad v 202101022422
Chakraborty
4 | Pranay Nandi v 202101022452
s | Asim Mondal IV 202101022418
AN
a8 e
< Principal
Supervisor purbasthali College
Deopt. Educatio Parulia, Burdwan




Sanchita Ghosh

6 osh v 202101022468 Bt
7_| Saheli Sutradhar 7 IV 202101022466
8 | Trina Ghosh v 202101022435
9 | Debashis Halder v 202101022425 | Samudragarh High
10 | Sahana Khatun [\ 202101022464 School
11 | Riya Bag | W T202101022461
12 | Supriya Mondal ﬁ—?mﬂw |
13 | Masida Monoara Khatun v 202101022440 !
| 14 | Kanika Das v 202101022433
_li Ismatara Khatun v 202101022431
16 | Saraswati Ghorami 1\ 202101022470
17 | PINKI DAS v 202101022915
18 SARMISTHA GHOSH IV 202101022778
19 | SUKHI GHOSH v 202101022813
|20 | ABHIK PAL v 202101022816 |
| 21 | BIKRAM SARKAR IV 202101022896 |
22 | HABIB SK v 202101023061 _{
23 | PIU DAS v 202101022113 Jaluidanga G.C.P. Balika
24 | LAXMI SOREN V| 202101023053 e
|25 | RIYA PAL Iv 202001018532
26 | TUHIN MONDAL % 202101022494 <{
27 | NASRIN KHATUN IV 1202101022878 |
28 | SUJATA DAS v 202101022709
29 | PAYEL SARKAR IV 202101022807
30 | RAKHI DAS v 202101022678
31 | JAYSHRI PAUL 1Y 202101022817
32 | PRIYA BISWAS IY 202101022897
33 | RECHITA ADHIKARY IV 202101022735
34 | MINA BISWAS Y 202101022825
35 | BISHAL RUIDAS Y 202101022639
36 | BISWAJIT RUIDAS Y 202101022941
37 | MOJIBUL SEIKH IV 202101022669 PARULIA KULA
38 | RIADUTTA vV 202101023021 KAMINIHIGH
39 | SMITA HALDAR IV 202101022745 SCHOOL
40 | PRAKRITI BISWAS IV 202101022584
41 | JAMIL SEKH v 202101022557
42 | SAHIBA KHATUN v 202101022882
43 | JAYA MAJUMDAR IV | 202101022671
44 | HADIJA KHATUN IV 202101022658
45 | Susmita Das v 202101022846
2 | Puja Niondal v [202101022092
47 | Kalyani Biswas v 202101022689
48 | Nabanita Mondal v 202101022770




49 | Chandan Hansda \Y 202101022593 s
50 | Lakshmi Das 1Y 202101022705
51 | Sagor Hembram \% 202101022939
52 | Asmina Khatun v 202101022546 Lakshmipur F. P. School
53 | Morjina Khatun v 202101022750
54 | Jayed Hossen Mondal v 202101022674
55 | Mou Mundari 1\ 202101022674
56 | Surmila Murmu v 202101023087
57 | Gokul Biswas v 202101022629
58 | Ratna Mondal \% 202101022895
59 | Kaberi Das v 202101022685
60 | Avijit Ghosh \% 202101022547
61 | Biswajit Ghosh \% 202101022581
62 | Prakash Chowdhury [\ 202101022823
63 | Prianka Mahato v 202101022838
64 | Puja Das v 202101022844
65 | Lipika Barui 1\ 202101022711
66 | Jiyarul Seikh v 202101022681
67 | Karisina Khatun 1\ 202101022692
68 | Khokan Ghosh v 202101022695 Nilmoni Brahmachari
69 | Hasan Sekh v 202101022641 Institution
70 | Subhajit Murmu \% 202101023041
71 | Surajit Das 1\ 202101023086
72 | Nuralo Khatun 1\ 202101022784
73 | Sanaka Das IV 202101022967
74 | Tapasi Dey [\ 202101023107
75 | Mousumi Khatun \Y 202101022758
76 | Alorani Das v 202101022511
77 | Sudip Ruidas \% 202101023047
78 | Ranjit Halder \Y 202101022892
79 | Dwip Mondal 1Y% 202101022620
80 | Arun Ghosh v 202101022533
81 | Debi Howladar \Y; 202101022609
82 | Rumpa Khatun v 202101022924
83 | Smriti pal \Y] 202001005216
84 | Ranapratap Chowdhury [\ 202101022888
85 | Nimai Biswas A 202101022781 s
%t i Do i 302101022896 Z:;t;:thall Krishnath F.P.
87 | Saraswati Murmu [\ 202101022981
88 | Suprabhat Karmakar IV 202101023075
89 | Monimesh Majhi 1Y 202101022748
90 | Sahina Khatun IV 202101022941
| 91 | Suvo Rajbanshi [\ 202101023100
92 | Parul Khatun \Y] 202101022803
93 [ Samion Unnasa Khatun [\ 202101022961
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PURBASTHALI COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

FIELD PROJECT DETAILS

Field Project on Sarva Siksha Avijan

Evaluation sheet

SUPERVISOR NAME- Dr. Sukla Bhattacharyya

SL | STUDENTS NAME | SEMESTER | REGISTRATION SCHOOL NAME FULL MARKS
MARKS | OBTAINED
1 | Deep Mondal Y 202101022427 20 17
2 Nandita \Y) 202101022444 20 17
Rajbanshi
3 | Bishnu Prasad | IV 202101022422 20 18
Chakraborty
4 | Pranay Nandi v 202101022452 20 16
5 | Asim Mondal v 202101022418 20 15
6 | Sanchita Ghosh | IV 202101022468 20 16
7 | Saheli v 202101022466 20 16
SiitridRar Samudragarh
8 | TrinaGhosh | IV 202101022435 | High School  He™ g
9 | Debashis v 202101022425 20 16
Halder
10 | Sahana Khatun | IV 202101022464 20 16
11 | Riya Bag v 202101022461 20 16
12 | Supriya Mondal | IV 202101022480 20 16
13 | Masida v 202101022440 20 18
Monoara
Khatun
14 | Kanika Das v 202101022433 20 16
15 | Ismatara v 202101022431 20 16
Khatun
16 | Saraswati v 202101022470 20 16
Ghorami
17 | PINKI DAS [\ 202101022915 20 16
18 | SARMISTHA \Y 202101022778 20 18
GHOSH
19 | SUKHI GHOSH \Y) 202101022813 20 16
20 | ABHIK PAL v 202101022816 20 18
21 | BIKRAM SARKAR | IV 202101022896 20 16
22 | HABIB SK \% 202101023061 20 16
23 | PIU DAS 1Y% 202101022113 20 16
(,,'gp} W
Principai
Project Supervisor Purbasthali College
Dept. Education

Parulia, Burdwan

Purbasthali College




24 | LAXMISOREN | IV 202101023053 | Jaluidanga R T

25 [RYAPAL |V 1202001018532 | G.C.P. Balika |20 17

26 | TURINMONDAL [ IV 202101022494 | Vidyalaya 20 |18

27 | NASRINKHATUN IV [ 202101022878 20 18

28 [SWATADAS [V | 202101022709 20 5 o

29 | PAYELSARKAR | IV 202101022807 20 15

30 | RAKHI DAS \% 202101022678 20 16

31 | JAYSHRI PAUL Y 202101022817 20 17

32 | PRIYA BISWAS IV 202101022897 20 15

33 | RECHITA IV 202101022735 20 15
ADHIKARY

34 | MINA BISWAS IV 202101022825 20 16

35 | BISHALRUIDAS | IV 202101022639 20 16

36 | BISWAIIT RUIDAS | IV 202101022941 | PARULIA 20 17

37 | MOJIBUL SEIKH | IV 202101022669 | KULA 20 17

38 | RIA DUTTA Y 202101023021 | KAMINI 20 15

39 | SMITAHALDAR | IV 202101022745 | HIGH 20 16

40 | PRAKRITI BISWAS | IV 202101022584 | SCHOOL 20 16

41 | JAMIL SEKH v 202101022557 20 17

42 | SAHIBA KHATUN | IV 202101022832 20 16

43 | JAYA MAJUMDAR | IV 202101022671 20 16

44 | HADIJA KHATUN | IV 202101022658 20 15

45 | Susmita Das 1\ 202101022846 20 16

46 | Puja Mondal v 1202101022092 20 17

47 | Kalyani Biswas | IV 202101022689 20 16

48 | Nabanita \Y% 202101022770 20 16
Mondal

49 | Chandan \Y 202101022593 20 19
Hansda

50 | Lakshmi Das \Y 202101022705 Lakshmipur F. | 20 17

51 | Sagor v 202101022939 | P. School 20 18
Hembram

52 | Asmina Khatun | IV 202101022546 20 18

53 | Morjina Khatun | IV 202101022750 20 18

54 | Jayed Hossen IV 202101022674 20 17
Mondal

55 | Mou Mundari \Y 202101022754 20 17

56 | Surmila Murmu | IV 202101023087 20 17

57 | Gokul Biswas Y 202101022629 20 16

58 | Ratna Mondal Y 202101022895 20 16

59 | Kaberi Das \Y% 202101022685 20 16

60 | Avijit Ghosh v 202101022547 20 17

61 | Biswajit Ghosh | IV 202101022581 20 19

62 | Prakash I\ 202101022823 20 15
Chowdhury

63 | Prianka Mahato | IV 202101022838 20 18

64 | Puja Das v 202101022844 20 18

65 | Lipika Barui v 202101022711 20 14

T L o=
Project Supervisor p Principa,
Dept. Education Urbastha)i o |
Purbasthali College Paryji Ollege

13, Burdwg s



202101022681 | Nimoni
202101022692 | Brahmachari
Institution
v 202101022695
v 202101022641
v 202!0!0230"
das (v 1202101023086
Nuralo Khatun | WV 202101022784
73 | Sanaka Das v 202101022967
74 | TapasiDey |V 1202101023107
75 | Mousumi v 202101022758
Khatun
76 | Alorami Das v 202101022511 == 20 17
77 | Sudip Ruidas [\ 202101023047 20 15
78 | Ranjit Halder \Y 202101022892 20 15
79 | Dwip Mondal \Y 202101022620 20 15
80 | Arun Ghosh \Y 202101022533 20 16
81 | Debi Howladar | IV 202101022609 20 16
82 | Rumpa Khatun 202101022924 20 18
83 | Smnt pal 202001005216 20 14 |
84 Ranapratap 202101022888 20 16 |
Chowdhury . |
85 | Nimai Biswas 202101022781 | peeonets (20 |15 |
86 | Ratul Das 202101022896 | g pool 20 15 ]
87 | Saraswat 202101022981 20 17 |
Murmu |
88 | Suprabhat 202101023075 20 15 1
Karmakar |
83 | Monimesh 202101022748 20 17 |
Majhi
90 | Sahina Khatun 202101022941 20 19
91 | Suvo Rajbanshi ~ 1202101023100 20 18
| 92 | Parul Khatun 202101022803 20 16
| 93 | Samion Unnasa 20 16
| Khatun 202101022961

Supervisor Signature

p.qods;jpeﬂ‘lsof
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Principal Signature

b nncipa
Curbasthah College
Paruha, Burdwan
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ESTD: 2009
Vill + P.O:-Parulia, Dist:- Burdwan,Pin No-713513
Mob. No. 8617647363
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Respected Sir /Madam,
Sub : Collection of Data about Sarva Siksha Avian

This is to inform you that | the Principal of Purbasthali College is sending some
students of our college to your esteemed School for collecting some data for the
Project on “Sarva Siksha Avian” . These students will conduct this project under the
supervition of Dr. Sukla Bhattacharyya, Head, Department of Education.

I request you to give permission and help them for which | will be highly oblize to
you.

Thanking you,

Sincerely, 6)2&7\/6_

Princigal..,
Purpasinai College
Paruna Purbe Baiohama'




JALUIDANGA G.C.P. BALIKA VIDYALAYA
SAMUDRAGARH
Bardhhaman, West Bengal
Group-B

1o Whom It May Concern

This 15 to certify that the following students of Purbasthali College came to Jaluidanga G C P Balika Vidyalaya
to conduct a project on “Sarva Shiksha Avijan™ for two weeks They conducted a survey among the students of

our school. The school appreciated their hard work

Details of the Students

' SINo Name Reg. No
| PINKI DAS 202101022918

2 T SARMISTHA GHOSH. [ 202101022778

3 T SUKHI GHOSH | 202101022813 ’
4 ABHIK PAL 202101022816

| BIKRAM SARKAR 1202101022896

6 T HABIB SK 1202101023061
| ' T PIUDAS L L P i B oaas 1202101022113 S
T LAXMI SOREN g g 1202101023053
.h;——— ——— —_ - — _ - - —_ —
9 RIYA PAL 202001018532
s TUHIN MONDAL 3 T 1202101022494 =
/S | . —— e s S N -
NASRIN KHATUN 202101022878
1
12 | SUJATA DAS 202101022709 )
- | PAYEL SARKAR | 202101022807
13,
RAKHI DAS | 202101022678
14
. | |
15 JAYSHRI PAUL 202101022817

M- Uit MF

Head Master \k%@.
Teacher-in ‘.CL;nlD vigyala

Jaluidanga G. Purba Bardhaman
samudragd
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Respected Sir /Madam.
Sub : Collection of Data about Sarva Siksha Avian

This is to inform you that | the Principal of Purbasthali College is sending some
Students of our college to your esteemed School for collecting some data for the
Project on “Sarva Siksha Avian" . These students will conduct this project under the
supervition of Dr. Sukla Bhattacharyya, Head, Department of Education

| request you to give permission and help them for which | will be highly oblize to
you

Thanking you,

"

-

Sincerely @)

<

Principal.
Puncipel :
Putbastnal Collear
94.'..:‘1 Puiba Baignama




/ PARULIA KULA KAMINI HIGH SCHOOL
/ Parulia, Purba Bardhaman
West Bengal

Group-C

To Whom It my Concern

This is to certify that the following students of Purbasthali College came to PARULIA KULA KAMINI HIGH
SCHOOL to conduct a project on “Sarva Shiksha Avijan” for two weeks during They conducted a survey
among the students of our school. The school appreciated their hard work.

Details of the Students

S1 No. Name Registration No.

I; 202101022897
PRIYA BISWAS

2 202101022735
RECHITA ADHIKARY

3 MINA BISWAS 202101022825

4. 202101022639

BISHAL RUIDAS

202101022941

5. BISWAIIT RUIDAS
6. 202101022669
| MOJIBUL SEIKH

202101023021
7. RIA DUTTA .

202101022745
8. SMITA HALDAR
9. 202101022584

PRAKRITI BISWAS

202101022557
10. JAMIL SEKH

202101022882
11. SAHIBA KHATUN

12. 202101022671
JAYA MAJUMDAR
202101022658
13. HADIJA KHATUN
202101022846
14.
Susmita Das
15. 202101022092
Puja Mondal

Head Massef N@RsSBSter
i Kula Kemini High School(HS)

Parulia, Burdwazn
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Respected Sir /Madam,
Sub : Collection of Data about Sarva Siksha Avian

This is to inform you that | the Principal of Purbasthali College is sending some
students of our college to your esteemed School for collecting some data for the
Project on “Sarva Siksha Avian” . These students will conduct this project under the
supervition of Dr. Sukla Bhattacharyya, Head, Department of Education.

| request you to give permission and help them for which | will be highly oblize to
you.

Thanking you,

Sincérely, o4 N Q}gé
Lo 7 f
Q}é”i) quwéh V/[z";??’ PrinCipalA
Teacher-in-Charge cip
‘ = NCWE!
wahmipur D F—p. S““:jc..l S Purbasthali Collsge
akshmipur, Dt - Furks Sarer2man o, DU Comar




LAKSHMIPUR F. P. School
Lakshmipur, Purba Bardhaman

West Bengal
Group-D

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that the following students of Purbasthali College came to Lakshmipur F. P. School to conduct
a project on “Sarva Shiksha Avijan™ for two weeks They conducted a survey among the students of our school.
The school appreciated their hard work.

Details of the Students

S1 No. Name Registration No.
l. Kalyani Biswas 202101022689
2 Nabanita Mondal 202101022770
3. Chandan Hansda 202101022593
4. Lakshmi Das 202101022705
Sagor Hembram 202101022939
5,
6. Asmina Khatun 210413010041
Morjina Khatun 202101022750
V/e
Jayed Hossen Mondal 202101022674
8.
9. Mou Mundari 202101022674
Surmila Murmu 202101023087
10.
Gokul Biswas 202101022629
11.
12 Ratna Mondal 202101022895
Kaberi Das 202101022685 5
13. taal ES
Avijit Ghosh 2100413010042
14.
15. Biswajit Ghosh 202101022581
(S b (G Mool
Teacher Charge
i F.P..Schoo!

/
P.0. Lakshmlpur Y’h /Misiressahaman



" PURBASTHALI COLLEGE
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Respected Sir /Madam,
Sub : Collection of Data about Sarva Siksha Avian

This is to inform you that | ,the Principal of Purbasthali College is sending some
students of our college to your esteemed School for collecting some data for the
Project on “Sarva Siksha Avian” . These students will conduct this project under the
supervition of Dr. Sukla Bhattacharyya, Head, Department of Education.

| request you to give permission and help them for which | will be highly oblize to
you.

Thanking you,

Sincerely, Q}gﬂ}.}'
So Mo \Qmj/‘vbﬂ CMM) Prin&iﬁeﬂg,

Purtiastnal College
Paruha Purba Barghamat

Teacher -0 -Chargti R :
purbasthali Krishnanath F.F Schod
purbasthali (Burdwan)




PURBASTHALI COLLEGE
ESTD: 2009

Vill + P.O:-Parulia, Dist:- Purba Burdwan, Pin No-713513

Visit us : www.purbasthalicollege.com

To,

The Headmaster/ Headmistress
Nilmoni Brahmachari Institution
Purbasthali, Purba Bardhaman.

Respected Sir/ Madam,
Sub: Data Collection about Sarva Siksha Avijan

This is to inform you that |, the Principal of Purbasthali College is sending some students of
our college to your esteemed School for collecting some data for the project on “Sarva
Siksha Avijan”. These students will conduct this project under the supervision of Dr. Sukla
Bhattacharayya, Head, Department of Education.

| request you to give permission and help them for which | will be highly obelize to you.

Thanking you,
Sincerely,

Py

PrincipalL

pnncipal
purbasthall (;oggggla‘
paryhia,Purha Bar



/ NILMONI BRAHMACHARI INSTITUTION
/ Purbasthali, Purba Bardhaman
/ West Bengal
Group-E

To Whom It may Concern

This is to certify that the following students of Purbasthali College came to Nilmoni Brahmachari Institution to
conduct a project on “Sarva Shiksha Avijan" for two weeks. They conducted a survey among the students of
our school. The school appreciated their hard work.

Details of the Students

. SI No. Name | Registration No.
[ 1 Prakash Chowdhury 202101022823
|
2. Prianka Mahato 1202101022838
3. Puja Das 202101022844
4. Lipika Barui 202101022711
) Jivarul Seikh ’ 202101022681 D
% | Karisina Khatun S 202101022692 N
Khokan Ghosh - i‘203 101022695 ]
i ; Hasan Sekh e o 202101022641
s Subhajit Murmu o) ' 1202101023041 ]
o Surajit Das 3 202101023086 R
‘1_0 " Nuralo Khatun 202101022784
“%- Sanaka Das 202101022967
Tapasi Dey 21041301 0481
= Mousumi Khatun 202101022758
14.
(15 Alorani Das 202101022511

e

Head Mz%

Teaclier-In-Charge
Purbasthali N. B. Institution
Purbasthali, Purba Bardhaman




PURBASTHALI COLLEGE

ESTD: 2009
Vill + P.O:-Parulia, Dist:- Burdwan,Pin No-713513
Mob. No. 8617647363
Email :- purbasthalicollege @gmail.com Visit Us : www.purbasthalicollege.com
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Respected Sir /Madam,
Sub : Collection of Data about Sarva Siksha Avian

This is to inform you that | ,the Principal of Purbasthali College is sending some

. students of our college to your esteemed School for collecting some data for the
Project on “Sarva Siksha Avian” . These students will conduct this project under the
_ supervition of Dr. Sukla Bhattacharyya, Head, Department of Education.

| request you to give permission and help them for which | will be highly oblize to
you.

Thanking you,

Sincerely, W

Principal
PEﬂC‘Qan\\uQ”
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PURBASTHALI COLLEGE

ESTD: 2009
Vill + P.O:-Parulia, Dist:- Burdwan,Pin No-713513
Mob. No. 8617647363

Email :- purbasthalicollege @gmail.com Visit Us : www.purbasthalicollege.com
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Respected Sir /Madam,
Sub : Collection of Data about Sarva Siksha Avian

This is to inform you that | the Principal of Purbasthali College is sending some
students of our college to your esteemed School for collecting some data for the
Project on “Sarva Siksha Avian” . These students will conduct this project under the
supervifion of Dr. Sukla Bhattacharyya, Head, Department of Education.

| request you to give permission and help them for which | will be highly oblize to
you.

Thanking you,

Sincerely, W‘“‘"’

Principal.

Principal =
Purbastnali CO“P?\'i\av
Paruha Purba Baiahs

P
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Questions of Sarva Siksha Avian -

1. How many rooms were estab|ished under scheme of Sarva Siksha Avian?
2. What were made improvements for increasing the students - teachers
~ ratio?
3. DO you believe that the attengance of students were increased by the
Sarva Siksha Avian program ? "
4. How has Sarva Saksham Avian contributed to the reduction of dropout
rates and improvement in retention of the students ?
~ 3. How will do you think SSA has succeeded in promoting inclusive
education across different Communities ?
6. How will does the SSA cater to the needs of children with special needs
and those from marginalized communities ?
7. Do you believe that SSA has adequately addressed gender disparity in

education ?
8. How do you perceive the improvement and support of teacher in SSA

programs ?
9. What is your awareness of the financial management and accountability

practices of SSA projects ?
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PURBASTHALI COLLEGE o

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

PROJECT NAME : SARVASHIKSHA AVIJAN
SEMERTER : IV
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DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

PROJECT NAME : SARVASHIKSHA AVIJAN
SEMERTER : IV
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PURBASTHALI COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

PROJECT NAME : SARVASHIKSHA AVIJAN
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PURBASTHALI COLLEGE™

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

PROJECT NAME : SARVASHIKSHA AVIJAN
SEMERTER : IV
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Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms.NANDITA RAJBANSHI , REG. NO-202101022444participated and

successfullycompletedthe project title*SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education.

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

ol
C Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
Project Supervisor Principay
Dept. Education Purbasthai College

Purbasthali College

Parulia_ By dwan




Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

_JPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms.DEEP MONDAL, REG. NO-202101022620participated and
successfullycompletedthe project title‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan”organized by the department of
education, Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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Supervisor Principal
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Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. BISHNU PRASAD CHAKRABORTY, REG. NO-
202101022422participated and successfullycompletedthe project title*SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized

by the department of education, Purbasthalj College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow

all the requisite criteria asked for, Purbasthalj college.
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DEPARTMENT. OF EDUGATION

Purbasthali Colle

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

ge

Certffoate of project completion

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms.PRANAY NANDI , REG. NO-202101022452participated and

successfullycompletedthe project title‘SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

A"

SL;pervisor
Project Supervisor

Dept. Education
Purbasthali College
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Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha




(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

. Purbasthali College &
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms.ASIM MONDAL, REG. NO-202101022418participated and
successfullycompletedthe project title*SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education.
Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.
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Supervisor Principal
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(Affillated to University of Burdwan)

Purbasthali College O
| DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms.SANCHITA GHOSH , REG. NO-202101022468participated and
successfullycompletedthe project title*SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,
Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

5 Lol~e
Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
rin 1 oesl
Project Supervisor Purbasthal ( ollege
Dept. Education Parulia, Burdwan

Purbasthali Collegc




Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. SAHELI SUTRADHAR, REG. NO-202101022466participated and
successfullycompletedthe project title‘SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,
Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.
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(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Certifiate of profect completion

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. TRINA GHOSH, REG. NO-202101022485participated and

@ Purbasthali College Q

successtullycompletedthe project title*SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

& W Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
Project Supervisor Principai
Dept. Education

Purbasthali College
Parulia Burdwan

Purbasthali College




(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Purbasthali College Q

This is to certify that Mr./Ms.DEBASHIS HALDER, REG. NO-202101022425participated and
successfullycompletedthe project title‘SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education.

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.
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Supervisor Pripncipal
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Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Certftoate of project completion

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms.SAHANA KHATUN, REG. NO-202101022464participated and

successfullycompletedthe project title‘SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,
Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

, Plel<
W Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
W&“ Principai
Dept. Educa Purbasthali College
Purbesthak g Paruba, Burdwan




(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

@ Purbasthali College

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. RIYA BAG, REG. NO-202101022461participated and
successfullycompletedthe project title*SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education.

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

Km Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
.\‘Jpcr\'isor Principal
Project Supervisor Principai
Dept. Education

Purbasthali G ollege
Purhasthali College Parulia. By wrdwan
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(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Cortffioate of project completion

This is to certify that Mr./Ms.SUPRIYA MONDAL , REG. NO-202101022480participated and

Purbasthali College Q

successfullycompletedthe project title‘SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.
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upervisor Principal
Project Supervisor <o pal

Dept. Education
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Purbasthali College Q

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEP&RTMENT OF EDUCATION

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. MASIDA MONOARA KHATUN, REG. NO-202101022440participated

and successfullycompletedthe project title‘SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of

education, Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

Purbasthali College Q

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

This is to certify that Mr/ MsKANIKA DAS , REG. NO-202101022433participated and
successfullycompletedthe project title‘SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

) (HRcl<
/’f\’f)/ Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
Project Supervisor Principai
Dept. Education Purbasthali College
Purbasthali College Parulia, Burowan




(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DﬂPARTME,NFF OF EDUCATION

Cortifteato of propect completion

This is to certify that Mr./ MsISMATARA KHATUN , REG. NO-202101022431participated and

Purbasthali College Q

successfullycompletedthe project title* SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.
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Supervisor Principal
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(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Purbasthali College Q

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms.SARASWATI GHORAMI , REG. NO-202101022470participated and
successfullycompletedthe project title*SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education.
Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.
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S..per isor Principal
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(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Cortffoate of project completion

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms.PINKI DAS, REG.NO- 202101022813participated and

Purbasthali College

successfullycompletedthe project title‘SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.
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Purbasthali Colle

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

ge Q

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Certffeate of project completion

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms.SARMISTHA GHOSH , REG.NO- 202101022427participated and

successfullycompletedthe project title‘SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

/ LN~
Supervisor
Project Supervisor

Depl. Education
Purbasthali College

Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Principal
Principay

Purhas!hnlt Colleoy
Parulia Burdy,




Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENYI’ OF EDUCATION

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. SUKHI GHOSH , REG.NO- 202101022427participated and

successfullycompletedthe project title‘SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

|
for, Purbasthali college.

Supervisor
Project Supervisof
Dept. Education
purbasthali College
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Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha

Principal
Principai

Purbasthali College

Parulia, Burdwar
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@ Purbasthali College Q

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Certffeate of profect completion

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms.ABHIK PAL, REG.NO- 202101022427participated and

successfullycompletedthe project title‘SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.
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”ﬂ) / Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
/ o
Supervisor Principal
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\ “‘9%;?:9« Purbasthali College
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(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

 DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Purbasthali College @

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. BIKRAM SARKAR , REG.NO- 20210102242 7participated and
successfullycompletedthe project title*SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

PHRet—=
/{(m/ Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supg rvisor Principal
Principas
Project Supervisor P
Dept. Education Purbasthali Coliege
Purbasthali College Parulia, Burcv.an




This is to certify

Purbasthali College

. (Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

that

Mr./ Ms.HABIB SK

REG.NO- 20210102242 7partici pated and

successfullycompletedthe project title‘SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education.

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.
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purbasfhah Cctl >~
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Principal




(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Cortifisate of project sompletion

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. PIU DAS , REG.NO- 20210102242 7participated and

Purbasthali College @

successfullycompletedthe project title‘SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,

|

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

( Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
pervisor Principal
= Pnncipai
Dot WA DO

Purbasthali Cullege
pi":kd Bul, vl

bastr al College
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- Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to Umversnty of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT Ot EDUCATE@N

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. LAXMI SOREN , REG.NO- 202101022427participated and
successfullycompletedthe project title‘SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,
Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

m s
/,, S Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
“Supervisor Erincipal

Project Supervisor

Dept. Eduwﬁon - Principar
Purtasthali Cc urbasthali College

Pa‘Uha Burdwan




Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

" DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. RIYA PAL, REG.NO- 202101022427participated and
successfullycompletedthe project title*SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

P J))&» N
7 {:TY]/ Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
tSupcr\'isor Principal
Project Supervisor p,.,nc,pa'
Dept. Education Purbasthaji Colans
Purbasthali College ge

paluha_ Bufdwan




(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

@ Purbasthali College
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. TUHIN MONDAL , REG.NO- 202101022427participated and

successfullycompletedthe project title‘SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

G oo
\ Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Principal
- Principay
Purbasthall Coliege urbasthal College
Parulia, Burdwan
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Q Pu

rbasthali Colle

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

g€ Q

Cortffoato of prgoct complation

I'his s to certify that Mr/ Ms.SUJATA DAS , REG.NO- 20210102242 7participated and

successfullycompletedthe project title‘SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

Aren

f [ )
Supervisor
Project Supervisor
Dept. Education

Purbasthall Cofinne

(%% e

Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Principal
Prmr;lpa.
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Purbasthali College

(Afﬂllated to Umversnty of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCA’I’I@N

This is to certify that Mr/Ms PAYEL SARKAR , REG.NO- 202101022427 participated and

successfullycompletedthe project title‘SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

, %\
r @m/ Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
~ Supervisor Principal
Project Supervisor Principal
Dept. Education yothal C.olleqe

Purbas
Purbasthall College

Parulia, Burdwan
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{Affiliated to Umversnty of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OE EDUCATION

Certffeate of projiect completion

This is to certify that Mr/ MsRAKHI DAS, REG.NO- 202101022427participated and

Q Purbasthali College

successfullycompletedthe project title*SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

| (%l
Q_ ‘r,«// ¥ Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
Project Supervisor Principal
Dept. Educason Purbasthal Colleg=
Purtasthak Coflege Parulia Buicwa?




Purbasthali College

(Afﬂllated to Umver5|ty of Burdwan) -

DEPARTMENT OF EDUG’ATI@N

This is to certify that Mr./ MsJAYSHRI PAUL , REG.NO- 202101022427participated and

successfullycompletedthe project title‘SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

¢ Nl
/Abm Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
Principal
Pm)uds'-""'“’J h Nen
HFurbasthal L. )
Dept. Educe®o” g
purba” il Lf o
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Purbasthali College

(Affl|lat6d to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT. OF EDUCATION.

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. NASRIN KHATUN , REG.NO- 202101022427participated and
successfullycompletedthe project title*SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked |

for, Purbasthali college.

K (2080l
‘ Dr. Bibhas C handm Saha
Supervisor PBI]L
cipai
Project Supervisor Purbasthali College

Dept. Education
purbasthali Coflege

Parulia. Burdwan




Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to Univ_ersity of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

successfullycompletedthe project title‘SarvaShikshaAbhiyan”organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College.The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

Certffoate of project completion

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms.DEEP MONDAL, REG.NO- 202101022427participated and

L, PoRclis
< 7)2/ Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
Project Supervisor Principal
Dept. Educabon ourbasthali Colleae
Purbasthali College Parulia Ry e an
I R




@ Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTME B

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms, SUDIPA RUIDAS, REG. NO- 202101023047 participated and

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan™ organized by the department of |

|
education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.

\}) Le L
, Qn—)/ Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
X Supervisor Principal
roject Supecvisor Principan
)opt. Educstior Purbasthali College
vasthal e+ Parulia Burdwan
= B B Al —===1




Purbasthalj College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUGATION .

Certfsato of prgest compition

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. RANIJIT HALDER, REG. NO-202101022892 participated and

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthalj college.

(H&alra-
(hTT)/ Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
{\upcn'iy)r Principal
Project Supervisor Principay
Dept. Education

Purbasthali (Tollegn

Purbasthali College Parulia Burdwan




Q Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Cortthoate of propost completion

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. DWIP MONDAL, REG.

successtully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan”
education, Purbasthali College. The departme

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.

‘nt gladly acknowledge that has follow all the req

NO-202101022620 participated and

organized by the department of

;J‘I( 10‘,

Pat? L

’ s -

(/7 J -

/z,”V Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal

Project Supenvisor Principai
Dept. Education Purbasthah Collega

Purbasthali College Paruha Burgwar
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(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Cortfsate of project complation

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. ARJUN GHOSH, REG. NO-202101022533 participated and

@ Purbasthali College Q

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of
education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.

. Mselie
g‘r': Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
Project Supervisor Principai
Dept. Education Purbasthali College
Purbasthali College Parulia. Burdwan
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(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

@ Purbasthali College

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. DEBI HOWLADAR, REG. NO-202101022609 participated and

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.

A, (Dol

Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
mm Principan

By o3k O Hiege Purbasthali College

Parulia, Burdwan
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Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwa n)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. RUMPA KHATUN, REG. NO- 202101022924 participated and
successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.

A, (D8elre
( Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor P P“”“P*’l‘
L nncipa
rIOpeA ' :(an(;n Purbasthali College
Purbasthaii College AL DN
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Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Certfteate of project sompletion

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. SMRIT]I PAL, REG. NO-

202001005216 participated and successfully

completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

Vi ‘))(; ) l/\C
(/*;gm' Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
PW P rincipay
Dept. Education | Purbasthaii ¢ ollege
purhestﬁah Cc!
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Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. RANAPRATAP CHOWDHURY, REG. NO-202101022888 participated
and successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of
education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.

A orkelre
£ Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
Principai
Project Suj Purbasthali College
Dept. Education s 2
Purbasthali Cellean ) 7 aruha Burdwan




Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

|
|
This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. NIMAI BISWAS, REG. NO-202101022781 participated and
!
criteria asked for, Purbasthali college. 1

(HRolre
//@Y)/ Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
Project Supervisor pum:f””c'pal
Dept. Education asthali Colleae
Purbasthali College Parulia Burdwan




(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Cortffoate of progect completion

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. RATUL DAS, REG. NO-202101022896 participated and successfully

Q Purbasthali College Q

completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of education.

Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

J , < L 2
L/4/7"1/ Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
>roiect Supenvis Principai
! — k 2B NCH

Purbasthali College
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Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan) °

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
_ DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATI

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. SARASWATI MURMU, REG. NO-20210102298] participated and

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.

. 15 8ol
K- Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Subervisor !’r'n;"iﬂzzl:‘pa'
Wm Purbasthali College
P?gét,ﬂal' Coliege Parulia By
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(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

Q Purbasthali College
DERARTMENT OF EDUCATION

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. SUPRABHAT KARMAKAR, REG. NO-202101023075 participated
and successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan™ organized by the department of

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.

- (clne
( Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
X DErVis: Principal
) )C200r purbasthah College

Parulia Burdwan




Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

RTMENT OF E,DUCAT

Cortfisate of project completion

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. SAHINA KHATUN, REG. NO-202101022941 participated and

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of
education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.

HRolre
; Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
Principai
Project Supervisor Etiamais o d
Dept. Edugafion irbasthali College
T . E (o - “aluha R[Hv"\,y‘;r-
P asHali sy College
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@ Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. MONIMESH MAJHI, REG. NO-202101022748 participated and

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.

% G)Lg oh o
o~ Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
Project supamsor Principai
Depl Educci'.‘on Purbasthali College
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Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. SUVO RAJBANSHI, REG. NO-202101023100 participated and
successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.

~ ) d)() g/.; L&.\
W Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
oct Superviso Principai
Det Education Purbasthali College
Purbasthali College Parulia. Burcwan




(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

@ Purbasthali College

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. PARUL KHATUN, REG. NO-202101022803 participated and

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of |

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.

Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Principal
Principai
Purbasthali College
Parulia, Burdwan




@ Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEP&RTMENT OF EDUCATION

Certffaate of project completion

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. SAMION UNNASA KHATUN, REG. NO-20210102961 participated

and successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan™ organized by the department of
education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.

, ‘(})Sc PN
\t\ h« Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
\'upcr\'i:or Principal
WSLIU Principai
Dept. Education

M’\ﬂ‘ Purbasthal Collegs

‘(joﬂego

iy Parulia Burdwa i
R e L —




@ Purbasthalu College

Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEP&RTMENT OF EDUCATION
BEE—— e VAR AUINE

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. PRAKASH CHOWDHURY, REG. NO- 202101022823 participated and

successfully completed the project title

education, Purbasthalj College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.

(HRelie
M// Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
Projeci Supervisol Principay
Educaton Purbasthali College
purbasthall College Parulia Burdwan
; ey

‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of




(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Cortfteate of projest completion

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. PRIYANKA MAHATO, REG. NO- 202101022838 participated and

@ Purbasthali College

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite H

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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e Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
Project Supervisor Principay
MEMW Purbasthali College
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@ Purbasthali Colle

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

ge
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
_ DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATIO

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. PUJA DAS, REG. NO- 202101022844 participated and successfully
completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of education

Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

S
Supervisor
Project Supervisor
Jepl. Educabor

rhasthali College
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Principal

Principai
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(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

@ Purbasthali College

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. LIPIKA BARUI, REG. NO- 202101022711 participated and

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.

b’l")/ Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
\upcn isor Principal
, Pring,
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(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

~ DEPARTMENT OF ED UCATION

@ Purbasthali College

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. JIARUL SEIKH, REG. NO- 202101022681 participated and

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of

cducation, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the re

quisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.

b = P>gelna
( \ |~ Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
Project Supervisor Principay
Dept. Education . Purbasthaii Colleqe
Purbasthall Colleg

Parulia Burdwan




(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

~ DEPARTMENT OF ED UCATION

@ Purbasthali College

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. KARISINA KHATUN, REG. NO- 202101022692 participated and

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of j
education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.

Tm— Fatale

Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha

S Principal
P E % . Prmcapaa
urbaslhdu C;)“GQF
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(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Cortftoato of profoct sompletion

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. KHOKAN GHOSH, REG. NO- 202101022695 participated and

Q Purbasthali College Q

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of

cducation, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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Supervisor Principal

Project Supervisor Principai
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Q Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

UCATION

Certfsato of projest sompltion

is to certify that Mr./ Ms. HASAN SEKH, REG. NO-

This 202101022641 participated and successfully

completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of education,

d

for, Purbasthali college.
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);[Yf» - Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
R b el ek
Supervisor PG pRIPA)
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Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Certfsats of projiect sompltion

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. SUBHAIJIT MURMU, REG. NO- 202101023041 participated and

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
YY)~ ()Jg‘"k\"
( Q”')/ Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
holact Sunenvisor Principai
yeatior Purbasthali Collegs
)D& s lleqe Parulia, Burdwan
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Q Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Certifoate of frofect completion

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. SURAIIT DAS, REG. NO-

202101023086 participated and successfully

completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan™ organized by

the department of education,

for, Purbasthali college.

(oS-~
((6771/ 6 Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
Project Supervisor Principai
Dept. Education Purbasthali College
Purbasthali College

Parulia, Burdwan




(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

o Purbasthali College

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

| This is to certify that Mr./ Ms, NURALO KHATUN, REG. NO- 202101022784 participated and

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of |

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

Criteria asked for, Purbasthali college. |

, Pye)~s
{ ‘T\W Dr. Bibh; 1.5 Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
Project SupeMsor Principa
c.%fﬁl‘?r?n Purbasthali College
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@ Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
o AN IMENT OF EDUCATIO]

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. SANAKA DAS, REG. NO- 202101022967 participated and successfully

completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.

Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
E .' :r r I
Dept. Education irbastha
Purbasthali College
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& Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked H
for, Purbasthali college.
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Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
Preog Principai
Parvisor Purbasthali College
Dept. Education Parulia, Burdwan
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Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

" DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
ot AR IMENT OF EDUCATIONS

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. MOUSUMI KHATUN, REG. NO- 20210102758 participated and

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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Supervisor
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Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

WWWW

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. ALORANI DAS, REG. NO- 202101022511 participated and

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of

education, Purbasthalj College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.

/ A—e
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{upcnisor Principal
Probdw Principai
Lt lt(*ﬁ} 3og Purbasthaii College
Pum College

Parulia, Burdwan




Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

 DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms, KALYANI BISWAS, REG. NO-

202101022689 participated and

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of

education, Purbasthalj College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

Criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
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Purbasthali Colle

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

ge

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION.
_ DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION.

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. NABANITA MONDAL, REG. NO- 202101022770 participated and

successfully completed the project title

‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan™ organized by the department of

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.

¢ {77)/// ”

Supervisor

Project Supervisor
Dept. Education
Purbasthali Collage
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Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Principal
Principai

Purbasthali College
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Q Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

7 D.'RTMENT OF EDUCATION

Certffoate of projoct compltion

This is to centify that Mr./ Ms. CHANDAN HANSDA, REG. NO- 202101

022593 participated and

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Cortftoate of profect completion

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. LAXMI DAS, REG. NO- 202101022705 participated and successfully

completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of education.

Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.
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Supervisor Principal
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@ Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. SAGAR HEMBRAM, REG. NO- 202101022939 participated and

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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@ Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. ASMINA KHATUN, REG. NO- 202101022546 participated and

successfully completed the project title

‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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’Supcn'isor Principal
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(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION '

Q Purbasthali College

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. MORIJINA KHATUN, REG. NO- 202101022750 participated and
successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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i Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha
Supervisor Principal
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Dept. Education
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Purbasthall College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. JAYED HOSSEN MONDAL, REG. NO- 202101022674 participated
and successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan™ organized by the department of
education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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Supervisor Principal
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Dept. Education Purbasthal College
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@ Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

| ‘EARTMENT OF ED UCATIN

Certffaate of projiect completion

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. MOU MUNDARI, REG. NO- 202101022754 participated and

successtully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan™ organized by the department of
education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Certfsate of project completion

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. SURMILA MURMU, REG. NO- 202101023087 participated and

Q Purbasthali College

successfully completed the project title

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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Dr. Bibhas Chandra Saha

Supervisor PFerCipal
] rincipai
PWE&WM'{W Purbasthali College
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@ Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCN

Certftoate of project completion

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. GOKUL BISWAS, REG. NO- 202101022629 participated and

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite H

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.

A (ol
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Supervisor Principal
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(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Certffeate of proect completion

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. RATNA MONDAL, REG. NO- 202101022895 participated and

G Purbasthali College

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan™ organized by the department of

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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Sl Principal
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Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms, KABERI DAS, REG. NO- 202101022685 participated and successfully

completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of education.

Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked

for, Purbasthali college.
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(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Purbasthali College Q

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. AVUIT GHOSH, REG. NO- 202101022547 participated and
successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of
education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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g Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Cortfoate of progect sompletion

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. BISWAJIT GHOSH, REG. NO-

202101022581 participated and

successfully completed the project title

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite
criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of




(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

Purbasthali College Q

I This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. SUSMITA DAS, REG. NO-202101023092 participated and successfully

completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked for,
Purbasthali college.
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Supervisor Principal
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Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

completed the project title

Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked for

Purbasthali college.
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Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

" DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. PRIYA BISWAS, REG. NO participated and successfully completed the

project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of education, Purbasthali C ollege. The

department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan) '

DEPARTMENT OF £b UCATION

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. RECHITA ADHIKARY, REG.NO 202101022832 participated and

ccessfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
_DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION.

Cortftoato of prsject sompletion

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms, MINA BISWAS, REG. NO 202101022897 participated and successfully

completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of education.

Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked for,

Purbasthali college.
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& Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

/ Ms. BISHAS RUIDAS, REG. NO 202101022739 participated and successfully

completed the project title

This is to certify that Mr.

‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked for,

Purbasthali college.
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(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

Q Purbasthali College

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. BISWAIJIT RUIDAS, REG. NO 202101022584 participated and

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan™ organized by the department of
education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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completed the project title

Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge

Purbasthali college.
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(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

ENT OF EDUCATN

Cortoato of prgect complet

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. MOJIBUL SEIKH, REG.

RTH

NO 202101022745 participated and successfully
‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of education.

that has follow all the requisite criteria asked for,
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Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. RIA DUTTA, REG. NO 202101022901 participated and successfully
completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of education,

Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked for,

Purbasthali college.
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(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Certffoato of projiect completion

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. SMITA HALDER, REG. NO 202101023021 participated and successfully

Q Purbasthali College Q

completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of education,
Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked for,

Purbasthali college.
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(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

@ Purbasthali College

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. PRAKRITI BISWAS, REG. N0202101022825 participated and

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

EPARTMENT OF ED UCATION

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. JAMIL SEKH, REG. NO 202101022669 participated and successfully

completed the project title

Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite criteria asked for,

Purbasthali college.
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"Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of education.




(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDfUCAN

Certftaate of project completion

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. SAHIBA KHATUN, REG. NO202101022941 participated and

@ Purbasthali College

successfully completed the project title

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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Purbasthali College

(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUGATIN

Cortfats of projt complet

This is to certify that Mr./ Ms. JAYA MAJUMDAR, REG. NO202101022671 participated and

successfully completed the project title ‘Sarva Shiksha Abhiyan” organized by the department of
education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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(Affiliated to University of Burdwan)

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

@ Purbasthali College

This is to certify that Mr/ Ms. HADIJA KHATUN, REG. NO202101022639 participated and

successfully completed the project title

education, Purbasthali College. The department gladly acknowledge that has follow all the requisite

criteria asked for, Purbasthali college.
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